
  
 

 

Ukrainian School 
Readathon  

Reading Chart 
 

Due Saturday, April 23, 2016! 
 

Ім’я і прізвище/Student's Name:    
 

Кл/Grade:    Скільки книжок/Total number of books read:    
 

(Forms for additional books available at the Coffee/Pizza table, or print from ukrainianschoolreadathon.weebly.com) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 

 
 

# 

 
Назва книжки, автор 

Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 
Page #s 

 
Датa 
Date 

Час 
Time 
spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 
Adult’s 
initials 

 

Example 
 

РомТомТомик 
 

15-25 
 

2/7/16 
7:30- 
7:45 

 

JK 

 

1(Prize!) 

     

 
2 

     

 
3 

     

 
4 

     

 

5 

     

 
6 

     

o Any book or magazine in Ukrainian (or even about Ukraine) counts! 

o Every 15 minutes you spend reading counts as one book. Thus you may put the same 

title down multiple times – just list the pages and time spent reading (but re-reading 

the same pages does not count) 

o Someone can read to you, and that counts too! 

o Homework reading also counts! 
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Student's Name:    Grade:    

  
 

 

 
 

# 

 
Назва книжки, автор 

Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 
Page #s 

 
Датa 
Date 

Час 
Time 
spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 
Adult’s 
initials 

 

7 

     

 

8 

     

 

9 

     

 

10 

     

 

11 

     

 

12 

     

 

13 

     

 

14 

     

 

15 

     

 

16 

     

 

17 

     

 

18 

     

 

19 

     

 

20(Prize!) 
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# 

 
Назва книжки, автор 

Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 
Page #s 

 
Датa 
Date 

Час 
Time 
spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 
Adult’s 
initials 

 

21 

     

 
22 

     

 
23 

     

 
24 

     

 

25 

     

 
26 

     

 

27 

     

 

28 

     

 

29 

     

 

30 

     

 

31 

     

 

32 

     

 

33 

     

 

34 
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# 

 
Назва книжки, автор 

Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 
Page #s 

 
Датa 
Date 

Час 
Time 
spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 
Adult’s 
initials 

 

35 

     

 

36 

     

 

37 

     

 

38 

     

 

39 

     

 

40(Prize!) 

     

 

41 

     

 
42 

     

 
43 

     

 
44 

     

 

45 

     

 
46 

     

 

47 

     

 

48 
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# 

 
Назва книжки, автор 

Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 
Page #s 

 
Датa 
Date 

Час 
Time 
spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 
Adult’s 
initials 

 

49 

     

 

50 

     

 

51 

     

 

52 

     

 

53 

     

 

54 

     

 

55 

     

 

56 

     

 

57 

     

 

58 

     

 

59 

     

 

60(Prize!) 

     

 

61 

     

 
62 
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# 

 
Назва книжки, автор 

Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 
Page #s 

 
Датa 
Date 

Час 
Time 
spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 
Adult’s 
initials 

 
63 

     

 
64 

     

 

65 

     

 
66 

     

 

67 

     

 

68 

     

 

69 

     

 

70 

     

 

71 

     

 

72 

     

 

73 

     

 

74 

     

 

75 

     

 

76 
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# 

 
Назва книжки, автор 

Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 
Page #s 

 
Датa 
Date 

Час 
Time 
spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 
Adult’s 
initials 

 

77 

     

 

78 

     

 

79 

     

 

80(Prize!) 

     

 

81 

     

 
82 

     

 
83 

     

 
84 

     

 

85 

     

 
86 

     

 

87 

     

 

88 

     

 

89 

     

 

90 
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# 

 
Назва книжки, автор 

Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 
Page #s 

 
Датa 
Date 

Час 
Time 
spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 
Adult’s 
initials 

 

91 

     

 

92 

     

 

93 

     

 

94 

     

 

95 

     

 

96 

     

 

97 

     

 

98 

     

 

99 

     

 

100(Prize!) 
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Form for Additional Books 

 
Student's Name:    Grade:    

  
 
 

 

 
 

# 

 
Назва книжки, 

автор 
Book title/author 

 
Сторiнkи 

Page #s 

 
Датa 

Date 

Час 
Time 

spent 

reading 

 

Ініціали 

Adult’s 

initials 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 

 

 


